DEMOGRAPHIC
INFORMATION

GENDER:

Mal..oorercer s 96.6%
Female......ccoeonierneeeceene 3.4%
AGE:

AVErage. .....eoeiieeieeeieee e 34
Median ........coeverinenenee e 34
19 0r under ......coeeeeieveereeee, 13.2%
2029 22.8%
30-39..ic s 31.4%
40-49....ii e 24.2%
50 OF Older....coeeeeieieereeeeiee 8.4%
MARITAL STATUS:

S oo =T 51.1%
Married ......cocoveeenneeennens 48.9%
HIGHEST LEVEL OF

EDUCATION COMPLETED:
Lessthan high schoal................... 5.7%
High school ..., 17.4%
Some college.......cocovviiiininnnne 19.8%
College.....oeereeeeieieere e 37.8%
Postgraduate degree.................. 19.3%
HOUSEHOLD INCOME:
AVENAgE....coovrrerieereree e $96,957
Median.......cccceveeevevieiieiiens $87,500
Under $25,000 ........ccoeveerininen. 15.5%
$25,001 - $50,000.......ccccrveuenene 17.0%
$50,001 - $75,000.......cccrueuenene 16.1%
$75,001 - $100,000........ccveuenvne 16.4%
$100,001 - $125,000.........c.c..... 10.8%
$125,001 - $150,000.........cveuenene 7.6%
$150,001 - $175,000.........cveuenene 4.6%
$175,001 - $200,000..........c0eenvne 3.6%
$200,001 - $225,000.........c0euenene 2.6%
$225,001 - $250,000..........cveuenene 1.0%
$250,001 OF MOr€....c.ovvereeeeeenenes 4.8%

VITAL

MTB

2015 Audi ence Survey

INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC,
Top 10 countries from survey

responses’”:

United States.......coceevvereeniennn 40.3%
United Kingdom........ccccccevuvnnnne 10.8%
Australia.....oooveeenenereeee 8.1%
Canada......ccccooeerernineni e 7.4%
New Zealand..........ccccevvreerenennns 3.6%
GEIMANY .ooevveeeeeeeeeee e 2.4%
France.......ccoovenneneneneneens 2.3%
Al oo 1.5%
Portugal........cccoovvvivvnieniecee e 1.2%
SPAIN....cceeeeeree e 1.2%

U.S. TRAFFIC, Top 10 states
from survey responses*:

Caifornia.......cccoeeeeveveeieceenens 24.8%
Colorado .......cccevveeeereecreciecreeenen, 9.8%
Washington.........ccceeveeeeeeereennenns 6.3%
Utah .o, 5.0%
NEW YOrK ....coooeevieeiiciiieeciecnens 3.6%
(175 ¢ o] o P 3.6%
Pennsylvania.........cccceeeveeeeieeieennns 3.3%
[ =G 3.2%
ATIZONA ....ueiiieceieiieeeceeee e 3.0%
North Carolina........ccccoeevveeveenne 2.8%

INTERNATIONAL TRAFFIC,
Top 10 of 229 countries from

Google Analytics*:

United StatesS......coovvvveeeeereeeenes 34.5%
United Kingdom........ccccccevuvnnene 10.7%
Canada........cccovvvvvvninnnne e 6.3%
Australia.....ccooeeevveeeeeneeeeeeee 5.2%
GEIMANY .ooevveeeeeeeeeee e 4.8%
France.....cooooevvee v 4.0%
New Zealand.........ccoceeeeveveereennns 2.5%
[AY e 2.2%
S o= T o 2.1%
Switzerland .......ccccevvvveeececeeeenn, 1.5%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June- July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

U.S. TRAFFIC, Top 10 states
from Google Analytics*:

Cdifornia........ccceeeeevecreeiveireenen, 30.2%
Colorado........cooveevieeeeieiecieeirens 8.6%
Virginia..ccocoevenie e 6.4%
Washington.........ccceeevveeeeeeneenn 5.3%
U] 7= o R 3.9%
NeWw YOorK .....cooeeeveeieeceeciece e, 3.4%
=G < T 3.3%
(175 0] o R 3.2%
Florida.......ocoovvviveveeiiececreen, 2.4%
ATIZONA...cccvicirieeiereeereee e 2.3%
NON-MTB ACTIVITIES IN

WHICH YOU PARTICIPATE OR
FOLLOW:

HIKING...coiieeereeeeeeeeee e 49.5%
Camping .....cccoeeerenenereneeee e 48.5%
RUNNING ..o 35.2%
Road cycling.....c.ccooeeeeieeninienne 35.0%
Video gaming .......ccccceeeeeeenennne 30.2%
SKIING .o, 24.6%
Snowboarding.........cccceeeeieneenn. 24.1%
Fishing.....coooovnniniiiees 22.4%
Climbing.....ccccooevenenerieneeee, 22.2%
MOLOCIOSS......covevereeiriiieie 21.8%
SOCCES ...oovireriieririe e 19.4%
BMX oo 18.2%
ShoOotiNg......coererererereeeeeee 15.7%
SUMfING e, 14.8%
Skateboarding..........ccceeeeieeneennn. 13.8%
Basketball ..........cccceovvveninienne 13.6%
GOIf e 13.5%
Football..........ccovveiiiiiee 13.1%
Formulal .....ccoovevineincniennnn 12.4%
MOLO GP ..o 11.4%
RaAIY oo 10.0%
TENNIS .o 9.7%
HOCKEY ..o 9.1%
Wakeboarding ........cccceeeeeeeeneennn. 8.3%
HUNEING ... 8.0%
Baseball ........cccvvveinieiee 7.9%
RC..otee e 7.1%
RUGDY ..o 6.5%
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BOXIiNG....ccieeirieeeie e 5.8%
Off-road truck racing .................. 4.9%
Snowmobiling........ccceeveiienennne 4.2%
Waterskiing......ccooeveeeerenenenenne 4.1%
Drag raCing .......ccoeeeereesesenenenns 3.5%
INAY Car ..o 2.8%
NASCAR ..ot 2.8%
LBCIOSSE......evvvrieeiieriirene s 2.3%
Gym / Weightlifting / Crossfit .... 1.1%
Canoeing / Kayaking.................. 1.0%
SWIMMING.c..eiiieeiereee e 0.7%
Martial arts.........ccoceereeeneneennens 0.5%
SAIlING .cveieeeeireeeee e 0.3%
Stand up paddle boarding............ 0.2%
Cricket.......ooeivieeee s 0.2%
SqQUaSh.......cceir 0.2%
Kitesurfing ......cccoeeeevenenenenene 0.2%
Triathlon ....ccovveieee 0.2%
Volleyball ..., 0.2%
Windsurfing ......cccoeeeevenenenennn. 0.2%
Badminton........c.cccveveeneneennens 0.2%
Paintball .........cccoeeeneneiiiniies 0.2%
Scuba Diving / Snorkeling.......... 0.2%
SNOWSOBING......ceeeeeiereenierierans 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-1N .o 4.1%

MOUNTAIN BIKING ACTIVITY

OWN A MOUNTAIN BIKE:

HOW OFTEN DO YOU RIDE:

Average......coeevruene. 2.4 times a week
4 or moretimesaweek............. 25.0%
2-3timesaweekK .....c.cevevveeneee 46.5%
About once aweeK..........ccueuee 18.8%
2-3timesamonth .......cccceeevennne 5.2%
About once amonth.................... 1.9%
| don't rideregularly........c.......... 2.6%
FAVORITE TYPE OF RIDING:

Enduro / All-mountain.............. 37.0%
Tral riding....cccoeveveevercneienens 27.3%
Downhill / Gravity ........ccceeveee. 25.6%
CroSS-COUNtTY .....cvvveereeieeennnnens 6.5%
Dirt jumping......ccccceeevenievenenenns 2.2%
Street riding / Skateparks............ 1.5%

ENTERED RACE IN PAST 12
MONTHS:

IF"YES," WHAT TYPE OF RACE:

ENAUro ....ccoovvveiiieeeeee 48.7%
Cross-COUNtrY......ocovveeereeenieenenns 40.7%
Downhill .....cccccovviviiiienie, 39.3%
Endurance races (6-24 hour)......15.3%
SUPEr Do 9.4%
(1702 003 (0> 7.1%
Dud-daom .......ccceevireininennns 4.9%
AX oot 3.8%

RIDDEN A MOUNTAIN BIKE
PARK:

IF"YES," FAVORITE MOUNTAIN
BIKE PARK:

WHISHIEr .cveeeeecreeeee e, 15.9%
Highland ..., 3.0%
Northstar California..................... 2.9%
Trestle/ Winter Park.................... 2.8%
Snow Summit / Big Bear ............. 2.7%
Mammoth.......c.ccceeeevveeceiccreeenen, 2.5%
QUEENSEOWN ... 2.2%
Mountain Creek .......ccccevvevvveennenn. 2.0%
ANgel Fire. ..o 1.8%
Glentress.......ocoeeveveeeceeciee e, 1.7%
Chatel....coeeeeriieeeceeeeece e 1.7%
Whakarewarewa .............coueene.. 1.7%
Bike Park Wales..........cccccevvenee. 1.6%
LeSGELS.....coceeeeeeeceee e 1.4%
MOIZINE......ooeiveeeee e, 1.4%
Hafjell .. 1.4%
AfaN ..o 1.3%
SNOWShOE.......ccvvvrieceeceece e 1.3%
SIHVEr Star...occceeecieeeeeceecee, 1.3%
CanyonS........cooceeneenienienienieen 1.1%
Leogang.....cccveeererneenieeneenie s 1.1%
Winterberg.......oocoeerreenienienen 1.1%
LesDuex AIPeS ......cceoeeeeereeiienens 1.0%
Portes Du Sol€ll .........cccovveevvennen. 1.0%
UK Bike ParK.........ccooveeveevveeennnn. 1.0%
AreBikePark ........ccccceeeveienennn. 0.9%
KeyStone.......ccoceieeneeierieeniee s 0.9%
Y OUYANGS....ccvianeinieaienienieesieeeeas 0.9%
Valnord......coceeeeiveecieeeiieeeees 0.8%
Mt. BUll€r. ..o, 0.8%
Ray's Indoor, Cleveland............... 0.8%
Nevados de Chillan...................... 0.8%
Coast Gravity Park..........cccccceuenee. 0.7%
LiVIGNO oo 0.7%
Bromont........cccccooeeiiiieceiiee e, 0.7%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

Thredbo ..o, 0.7%
DuthieHill .......cccooovvveeiiiiiicees 0.7%
5 1001111 o JU TR 0.7%
Schladming.......ccoceeereenieeiieneeine 0.6%
Maribor.......ccoceevievieeeeiecee e 0.6%
Ray's Indoor, Milwaukee............. 0.6%
Vamont.......cccoeeeveeevveecee e, 0.6%
Blue Mountain.......c.ccccceevvveeneenne 0.6%
Evolution / Crested Butte............. 0.6%
Redwoods Rotorua.............c........ 0.6%
Deer Valey....ccooeoreiieeeene, 0.5%
Lac BlanC.......ccoevevveeeeeeiriecneens 0.5%
Llandegla......ccocoeererenericnineene, 0.5%
Beech Mountain..............ccceeeveeenne 0.5%
StevensPass........cccccceeeeeieee e, 0.5%
BUIKE ..ooovei et 0.5%
Gisburn Forest .......coveeeeeiveecneens 0.5%
Plattekill.......coeeveviiieeeeeeceeceiees 0.4%
SUNPEBKS ......eeecveecreeciee e 0.4%
Eagle Park........ccooevovniniiiiie, 0.4%
Fernie Bike Park.........c..cccveeueene. 0.4%
Mt. Bachelor........ccoeeviiiveecnennnns 0.3%
Joyride 150 ......cccoeererenireeienns 0.3%
TignesVal dlsere.......cccceveeeenns 0.3%
Bootleg Canyon...........ccccceeevenen. 0.3%
Chicksands........ccccocveeceeiveenenenns 0.3%
PontedeLima.......cccceeuveiveeenennnns 0.3%
El DUrazno.......ccccoevveeeeeireeeerenenns 0.3%
JAVOINIK ..cceveeivieeiecciecee e, 0.3%
Steamboat ........ccoceecveeeiieiieeeees 0.3%
Woodhill........ccoeverieeiiecieecieeee, 0.3%
Bike Park Ireland............cccue.e. 0.3%
Lenzerheide......c..ccoveeeveiveccnennns 0.3%
Revolution ..........ccccveeeeeieeeenenenns 0.3%
SEMMENNG......covrererereeeeeee e 0.3%
Skyline Rotorua..........ccceeveveeneene 0.3%
JAVS0....ooiiiiieeeeee e 0.2%
Spirit Mountain..........cccceeereennnne. 0.2%
A= ¢ o = GO 0.2%
Four FOrty.......ccocoviinnieinieene 0.2%
SPICAK .ot 0.2%
Seven SPrings......ccoeeeeeeeeeeeneeeene 0.2%
LaPinilla....ccoevieeeieeiieccennns 0.2%
Lumberyard ........cccceovrieieinnennnn. 0.2%
Panorama..........cccccoveeevcieneccnneenn. 0.2%
Whiteface........cocveeeeceeciieceeeene, 0.2%
Fujimi Panorama..........ccccceeveenee. 0.2%
Granby Ranch.........cccceeeienennnne 0.2%
Kicking Horse........ccooeeencicninnen. 0.2%
Mont-Sainte-AnNne..........coeeeveeene 0.2%
Putrgjaya Challenge Park............. 0.2%
Saalbach-Hinterglemm................ 0.2%
Woodward West .......cccccvveeuneeneee. 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-In....c.cooeeeiiiieenn. 16.3%



TYPE(S) OF BIKE(S) OWNED:

Enduro / All-mountain............... 60.1%
Trail.ecceeceecee e 38.6%
Cross-Country........ccoeeeeeneeneenn 37.7%
Downhill ......c.coovvevieeiirireenne. 28.9%
Dirt Jump / Street / 4x............... 21.6%
Freeride/ Park........cccccvveeueennenn. 12.0%
WHEEL SIZE(S) OWNED:

26" e 74.6%
27.5" 1 650D.......ccoveereeireereenne 37.3%
29 e 27.5%
27F e 1.4%
29F i 1.4%

PRIMARY BIKE IS FULL-
SUSPENSION

IF“YES,"” TRAVEL ON PRIMARY
BIKE:

Over 185mm (7.2") .ccvvreeeennen. 14.7%
150mm - 180mm (5.9" - 7")...... 47.3%
125mm - 145mm (5" - 5.7")...... 21.5%
75mm - 120mm (3" - 4.7")........ 15.7%
Under 75 mm (under 3")............. 0.8%
COST OF CURRENT BIKE:
AVEragE....covvereesieieesesiee s $4,202
Median ........cccovrreienrerrernens $3,500
Under $999 ... 8.5%
$1,000 - $1,999......cccvvriirienne 12.0%
$2,000 - $2,999.......cccviriirienne 15.8%
$3,000 - $3,999......cccviriirienne 18.1%
$4,000 - $4,999......ccoviriirienne 13.5%
$5,000 - $5,999......cccviriinienne 10.7%
$6,000 - $6,999........cceciviirireine 7.5%
$7,000- $7,999......ccoeiriine 5.1%
$8,000 - $8,999........cceiriiiriine 3.9%
$9,000 - $9,999........coeiririine 1.9%
$10,000 - $10,999......ccccvrverernnne 1.6%
$11,000 - $11,999......ccvvvrvrennne 0.7%
Over $12,000 ......cccovererereeerienens 0.7%
HOW MANY BIKES OWNED:
AVErage....ccvveeeeeeeeeeenieee e nee e 2.2
Lo 30.3%
2 e 37.8%
S 18.9%
Ao 7.1%
500 MOr€...coeveeeeieeieseseeee 6.0%

WHERE DO YOU NORMALLY
BUY NEW BIKES/PARTS:

Online/ mail-order retailer ....... 55.8%
Local bike shop.......ccocvvvvevcenee. 44.2%

MAIL-ORDER USERS BUY
FROM MOST:

Chain Reaction .........cc.cccevenennne 39.7%
JENSON ... 13.1%
AMEZON.......cooiiiriiee 5.7%
Price POINt.......cccovreenireiieieeens 4.5%
EDEY ..o 4.4%
Bike-Components...........ccccceenenne 3.7%
Bike-Discount.........cccooeveereneenens 2.5%
WiggI .o 2.0%
Probikeshop .......ccoeveieninieeienns 1.8%
Art’s Cyclery ....oceveeeicieneenene 1.6%
Backcountry ..........ccoeeeeeeieeiennenns 1.4%
Competitive Cyclist......cccceeueeenen. 1.4%
Universal Cycles.......cccoooeveienanns 1.3%
AIIFCKS ..o 1.2%
HIDIKE ..o 0.9%
Torpedo 7.....cccooeieneneneneeeee 0.8%
BiKE24.......oooiiiieieeeec 0.7%
Merlin Cycles .......ocooererierieeienenns 0.7%
Nashbar..........cccvereenireiieiens 0.7%
Pushys Australia.........ccccceveienenns 0.7%
Performance........cc.ccovveveeienenens 0.6%
Bike-Mailorder ........cccveevnerenens 0.5%
Cambria Bicycle Outfitters.......... 0.4%
ROWEIOWY .....cooeiieeiieeieeenieeiene 0.4%
BikeBling.....ccoooeneneninineciens 0.4%
Blue Sky Cycling......cccccceveiinnanns 0.3%
Evans Cycles........coovenenenieeiinnens 0.3%
Pro Bike SUPPIY ...c.coeeereeieieens 0.3%
BikeParts.com........ccocevvveeereneenens 0.2%
QBP e 0.2%
Tree Fort Bikes......ccovevrinienne. 0.2%
Worldwide Cyclery........ccccouenee. 0.2%
BiKeS DIireCt ......coovveerereiieneenns 0.2%
Bikewagon.com..........cccceveienanns 0.2%
Chain Love......cccoovveivvceninicene, 0.2%
Mountain Bikes Direct................. 0.2%
Bukalapak ..........ccooevvnininiieinns 0.2%
Pinkbike........occoviieinicie 0.2%
REL ..o 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in oo 5.9%

HOW OFTEN REPAIRS DONE

BY LOCAL BIKE SHOP:

100% of thetime.........ccceevuveenee. 9.8%
75 - 99% of thetime.................. 10.8%
50 - 74% of thetime................... 14.4%
25 - 49% of thetime................... 13.4%
Lessthan 25% of thetime.......... 51.6%

MAIN SOURCES USED TO
RESEARCH MOUNTAIN BIKE

PRODUCT PURCHASES:
Mountain bike websites ............ 87.4%
Riding friends........cccccovevveveennene. 58.1%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

Manufacturer websites............... 52.1%
Local bike shop.......ccccceeveieane 52.0%
Magazines........ccevererieeeeneeiieens 50.6%
Social media......coceeereeiieniienennn. 42.0%
Mail-order websites................... 26.2%
Manufacturer catalogs............... 12.2%
Mail-order catal0gs........ccceevereenee. 4.6%
MisC. / Fill-IN..ccioincce 0.7%

NUMBER OF PEOPLE USERS
HAVE GIVEN MTB BUYING
ADVICETO:

MOUNTAIN BIKE PARTS &
APPAREL TO PURCHASE IN

THE NEXT 122 MONTHS:

COMPLETE MOUNTAIN BIKE:
Will purchase within 12 months...42.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE OF BIKE:

Enduro / All-mountain.................. 49.1%
Downhill......cccocveeiiieeciecee e 18.4%
LI 1 PSR 17.2%
Cross-CoUNtrY ......coceeveeneereeenieneene 8.3%
Dirt Jump / Street / 4X ....cccvvvvennnne 4.1%
Freeride/ Park ........ccceeevvvevvveennen. 2.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT WHEEL SIZE:

26" 14.6%
27.5" [ 650D......cieiirrerre, 62.5%
29" 17.6%
27+ 3.5%
20t 1.9%

SET-UP:

D RN 73.7%

2 S 21.5%

BMerrrrrvevsssssssresssses s 4.8%
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IF“YES,” BRAND

OF COMPLETE BIKE:

Undecided .......cooovieeeiiieieene 17.4%
Speciaized........ccooceviiiiinennn 10.9%
Santa Cruz........cceeeeevcveeeeecveeeenns 8.7%
YT INAUSLIES ..ot 5.8%
TrEK e 5.7%
Giant ...coeecveeeeecee e, 5.3%
Transition.......coceeeevveeeeeecveeennee. 3.1%
NOICO ..o, 2.5%
5o o | SRR 2.4%
KONA....coocceicceeeeeeeee e, 2.4%
= | RSO SR 2.3%
Canyon.......coceeveeceeneeneeeeeen 2.3%
INtENSE.....oeeiieeeeee e, 2.2%
Commencal .......coeeeeeeecreeecreennen. 2.1%
DEVINC..ccoveeiveeeieeiieecee e 1.6%
[ ISR 1.3%
IDIS .ot 1.3%
Cannondale.......cccccceeeeecverecreennne.. 1.2%
Pivot.....oooovieieeeiecece e 1.2%
BVil.oooieeeeeeee e, 1.2%
NUKEProof ... 1.1%
Rocky Mountain .........c.ccoceeeeee. 1.0%
Mondraker.........coeveeeeieeeiieenennn. 0.9%
Banshee......ccoceeveevieeceeecieeeee 0.7%
NINEr (i 0.6%
KNOIY .o 0.6%
NSBIKES.....ccoeeeveevveeceeeceeeienn 0.6%
CUDE....veeiteeeeece e, 0.6%
Orange......cccoeeveeceeneeneese e 0.6%
Lapierre. . ..ooeeeeeeee e 0.6%
Canfield Brothers...........ccueene... 0.5%
AIrDOMME....ccvvieceeeee e 0.4%
TUMEY e 0.4%
Merida.........ooeeveeiieecee e, 0.3%
SaAlSA..ccciiieee e 0.3%
Radon.........cccoevveevieecee e 0.3%
POlYgON ... 0.3%
ON-ONE .. 0.3%
Marin....cccooeeiieeeeece e 0.3%
BMC ..o 0.3%
SUMY o 0.2%
Orbea......ccoveeeeeieceecee e, 0.2%
NICOl@I...ccuveeireeeiee et 0.2%
GhOSt....oooeveeeeecree e, 0.2%
FOBS...oieeeie e, 0.2%
Fet e 0.2%
DiamondbacK .........cccccevveveeenennns 0.2%
KHS .. 0.2%
GuerrillaGravity .........ccoceeerenene 0.2%
ROSE ..o, 0.2%
FOCUS.....ccveiieieeeeeeeeeee e, 0.2%
Dartmoor........ccoceeeeceeeeeciiee e, 0.2%
WHhYLE. ..o 0.2%
Haro ....oooooeiiieeeeeeeeeec e, 0.2%
Fezzari.....cocccooveevviiieceeciee, 0.2%

Chromag ......cccoceeeveneneneneeee, 0.2%
AULNO ..o, 0.2%
MiSC. / Fill-iN...cciieeeeeeeeeceieee 5.4%
IF“YES,” BRAND OF

COMPLETE BIKE, TOP 15
CROSS-TABULATED BY
ENDURO / ALL-MOUNTAIN
BIKES:
Undecided.........cooeveeecreecrenen 15.8%
Santa Cruz.......cccceveeeeeceeeeecnvennn. 10.7%
Speciaized.......cccoooiiiiinieniinne, 9.8%
YT INAUSLIIES....oveevveeetiee e 8.1%
Giant c.occoeeerieeeeceeceee e 4.9%
TrEK et 4.5%
TranSitioN.......ccceeevveeeeeeieeeceeens 3.7%
D = | ISR 3.4%
Canyon.......cccceeeeneeeee e 3.2%
Commencal .......ccccoveeeeeereeceeee, 3.1%
NOICO...oeeeeiieceiee e, 2.8%
INtENSE......ieeeceee e 2.7%
KOoNa ..o 2.0%
IDIS e 1.8%
DEVINCI .veeceveeiveeeieeectieceee e, 1.5%
IF“YES,” BRAND OF

COMPLETE BIKE, TOP 15
CROSS-TABULATED BY TRAIL
BIKES:
Undecided.........coeeeeeecreeenenen, 22.7%
Speciaized........coovoiienienienienne 13.6%
TrEKu oo 10.6%
Santa Cruz.......cccceeeeeeieeeeecieeeeenns 7.3%
Giant c.occoeeerieeeeceeceee e 5.4%
Transition.......ccceeevveeeeeeceeecneeens 4.8%
D = | ISR 3.2%
BVil oo, 2.3%
PiVOt.....cooeeeececeee e, 2.2%
INtENSE......ieeeceeeeeee e 1.8%
Rocky Mountain .........ccccceeeieanns 1.8%
Cannondale.........ccoeeeeeeeveecneennee, 1.8%
IDIS e 1.6%
DEVINCI .veeceveeiveeeteeeceeeeee e, 1.6%
o0 | SO URN 1.4%
IF“YES,” BRAND OF

COMPLETE BIKE, TOP 15
CROSS-TABULATED BY
DOWNHILL BIKES:
Undecided.........coeeeeeecreeinenen 14.4%
Speciaized.......ccoovoiienienienienns 12.2%
YT INAUSLIIES....oveevveecteee e 9.4%
Santa Cruz.......ccccceeeeeceeeeecieeeeenns 9.0%
Giant c.occoeeerieeeeceeceee e 6.9%
Koo | SRR 4.6%
KOoNa ..o 4.3%
TrEK ettt 4.2%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

NOICO...coieeeieeeeee e, 4.0%
INtENSE ...oeeeciee e 3.4%
DEVINC ..vvveceeeeteeecteeecee e 3.0%
Commencal.......coceeveeeveeiieeceeenns 2.7%
[ ISR 2.6%
Transition.......coceeeeevveeeeeeereeennen, 2.4%
PiVOt ..o 1.6%
IF“YES,” BRAND OF

COMPLETE BIKE, TOP 15
CROSS-TABULATED BY
27.5"/650b WHEELSIZE:

Undecided.........cocovvecviieieennnns 16.2%
Santa Cruz ......cccceeeeveevveeceeenne, 11.2%
YT INdUSIES.....covvevveereeeecreee 8.3%
Speciaized.......coovvvviieieeieee, 7.7%
(T 0| ORISR 6.8%
TIEK vttt 4.4%
TranSitioN.......ccceveeeeeeveeieeceeeneens 4.0%
[N [0] (oo T 3.2%
INENSE ...vev e 2.9%
R = (PR URS 2.8%
Commencal........ccoveveeeeeeeenienens 2.8%
(072701170 o S 2.6%
S oo | SR 2.4%
0] - S 2.4%
DEVINCI .ccvvecveeiecie e, 2.0%
IF“YES,” BRAND OF

COMPLETE BIKE, TOP 15
CROSS-TABULATED BY

29" WHEELSIZE:

Specialized........ccocvvereriniinen. 22.6%
Undecided........coccovvecvriiveeennen.. 18.2%
TrEK o 9.7%
Santa Cruz ......ccoceeeecveeeeeieee e, 6.1%
Cannondale.......ccccccvveeueeiveeeenenns 3.7%
BVil oo 3.3%
NINES e 2.4%
Giant....oooeeeecieecee e 2.3%
Transition.......coceeeeevveeeeeeereeennen, 2.1%
PiVOt ..o 2.1%
KON@...ooooiieeieeeeee e, 1.9%
SCOt...vvieceeecree et 1.7%
Rocky Mountain..........cccccceevenee. 1.7%
INtENSE ...oeeeciee e 1.7%
ISt 1.7%

VITAL
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FRAME:
Will purchase within 12 months... 22.9%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Undecided........ccccoveveereeereennen. 17.6%
Santa Cruz........cceeeeevcveeeeecveeeenns 9.9%
Speciaized........cccoooviiiiiiinenen. 6.6%
Transition.......coceeeevveeeeeecveeennee. 4.0%
Banshee.......cooceevvevieeceeeciieeee 3.7%
TrEK e 3.0%
Commencal .......coeeeeeeeiveeecveennen. 2.5%
= | RSO SR 2.5%
INtENSE.....oeeiieeeeee e, 2.4%
BVil.oooieeeeeeee e, 2.2%
Canfield Brothers.........c.ccueene... 2.1%
DEVINC..ccoveeiveeeieeiieecee e 2.1%
Glant .....ooeeceiicee e 2.0%
PiVOt....cocoeieeeeee e, 1.6%
KONa....cooceiieeeeeeeeee e, 1.6%
IDIS .ot 1.4%
NOICO ..o, 1.4%
Chromag ......ccccceeeeeneenenescneenn 1.3%
5o o | SRR 1.3%
[ LSO U R 1.2%
Dartmoor........ccoceeeeceeeeeciiee e, 1.2%
YT INAUSLIES ..ot 1.2%
NINEN oo, 1.1%
NUKEProof ... 1.0%
KNOIY e 0.9%
NSBIKES.....ccoveeveeireecteeecreeeienn 0.9%
StaNtoN ... 0.9%
POlYgON ... 0.7%
AIrDOMME...cccvvieceeeee e 0.7%
(0] [T 0.7%
TUMEY e 0.7%
Cannondale.......cccccceeeeecverecreennne.. 0.6%
Canyon.......coceeveeceineeneeeeeen 0.6%
ON-ONE .. 0.6%
Black Market.........ccoeevveveeenennns 0.6%
Orange......cccoeeveeceeneeneese e 0.6%
GuerrillaGravity .........ccoceeerenene 0.5%
Mondraker.........coeoveeeieeeiieenennn. 0.5%
NICOl@I...ccuveeireeeiee et 0.5%
Rocky Mountain .........c.ccoceeenee. 0.5%
SaAlSA..ccciiieee e 0.4%
FOBS...oieeeie e, 0.4%
DEILY .o 0.3%
Lapierme. ..o 0.3%
Merida.........ooeeveeiieecee e, 0.3%
Octane One......cccceeevvveeeecieeeees 0.3%
Production Privee...........cccceeuee.. 0.3%
SUMY o 0.3%
ANtidote ..o, 0.3%
CUDE....veeeteeeee e, 0.3%
DMR ..o 0.3%
MOrpheUS......cccoeree e 0.3%

ZETOUB......vee ittt 0.3%
BMC ..ot 0.2%
DiamondbacK..........ccceevrevreeennenn. 0.2%
Litevilleu..oooiiieeeeeeceeccee e, 0.2%
Orbea.....oocveeeeecieceece e 0.2%
RaM.....ccoeiiiieee e, 0.2%
SaraCeN ....cooocveeeeieee e 0.2%
XPFEZO it 0.2%
AlUtECh .., 0.2%
Balfa....occcooeiieeiieccee e, 0.2%
MOOLS....coeeiieeeeiee e, 0.2%
REED....cciie, 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in ..., 8.1%

SUSPENSION FORK:
Will purchase within 12 months... 32.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

ROCKShOX.......ccovvieevieeciieiece, 38.1%
[0} GO 28.9%
Undecided........cocooeveeviecieenenne, 10.7%
MarzocChi ........cccoeveveeveeieecreerens 5.8%
DVO oo 3.8%
BOS. ... 3.0%
ManitOU.....ceeveieeiieeceecee e, 3.0%
X-FUSION......coveviereeirecrecee e, 2.5%
SR SUNtOUN.....ccveevreeeiee e 1.4%
MRP....cotieteeeiee st 0.6%
Cannondale.........ccceeveeereevecreennen. 0.5%
Formula........ccoovevieiiiiiceccieenns 0.4%
\V/F= o [0 = T 0.2%
RST e 0.2%
DT SWIiSS....coiiieeieeireceeceeere e 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in ..o 0.7%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

REAR SHOCK:
Will purchase within 12 months... 21.0%

IF"YES," WHAT BRAND:

0 QS 31.8%
(27016165 1[0 G 24.7%
Cane CreeK ...ovivenviieceeci e 20.4%
Undecided .......coovvveviiieeeeeceee, 8.5%
BOS.....o oo 3.3%
Marzocchi......cccovvvevieiceececce e, 2.7%
OhliNS....ccv e 2.2%
DVO..ecr e 2.1%
X-FUSiON......cocovvierieece e, 1.6%
Manitou .......ccoveveeveeceniee e 0.7%
Push......cccooeiiieec e 0.6%
SR SUNLOU ... 0.4%
Avalanche.........cccceovvvevieeieieeens 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-iN...cooieiieeeeceee, 0.9%

VITAL
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WHEELSET:
Will purchase within 12 months... 34.9%

IF"YES," PRE-BUILT OR

CUSTOM:
(O(U1S (o] 1 1 FHTTT 51.3%
Pre-built .......ooooeeiiiiieeeeeees 48.7%

IF "PRE-BUILT,” WHAT BRAND:

Undecided........ccccovveereveveennen. 20.3%
MaVIC ..veeeriecieccee e, 12.6%
Stan'sNOTUbES ......cceevveeereene, 5.9%
DT SWISS....ccoeeeieeiieeceeecteeeineenn 5.7%
HOPE....ee e 5.6%
ENVE.....iieeeee e, 5.5%
SPANK ... 5.0%
Industry Nine......ccccooeevenereinnnn. 4.5%
Roval ..o 3.4%
Easton ........cccocoeeeeiieeeeeee, 3.1%
IDIS .ot 2.6%
SRAM ..ot 2.4%
Shimano.......cceeveveeeceecree e 2.3%
Bontrager .......cceeeveeveeieeeeeee 2.2%
e thirteen .....coceeeveeecee e, 1.9%
American ClassiC........ccccvveeunnnee. 1.6%
Light Bicycle......ccoveniiinincnnne 1.4%
SUNRINGIE ..o, 1.1%
crankbrothers.........ccoceeeveeecveenen, 1.0%
WTB oot 1.0%
NOVateC........cocveeeeeeeceeee e, 0.9%
Race Face......ccooeevvivececieece, 0.9%
SUPErSIar ...cccveeeeeeieeeeeeeeee 0.9%
NUKEProof ... 0.8%
AZONIC..ccveeeciiieeeectee e 0.6%
Atomlab .....ccvveeeeeiiece e, 0.5%
Canfield Brothers...........ccueene... 0.4%
Reynolds.......cooeveeiininireieee 0.4%
HalO....coeceeiceeeececcee e, 0.4%
Loaded Precision............cccueeuveen. 0.4%
SYNLACE. ....eeiiii et 0.4%
ANVL oo, 0.3%
SYNCIOS ..ot 0.3%
VEOCIHY...ooeiieiereeeresene e 0.3%
A-ClaSS ....ccovieceeeirieecee e 0.2%
DMR ..o 0.2%
Ellsworth......c.cccooveviveeceeecrieeinen, 0.2%
RItCheY ..o 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in....cccooveiiiiiecens 2.9%

IF*CUSTOM,” WHAT BRAND
OF RIMS:

Undecided.........coeeeeeecreeenenen 15.5%
Stan'sNo Tubes........ccccccveeenneens 13.3%
MaViC...coeeviieeeeee e, 7.9%
DT SWISS....ococveeeeeecieecee e, 6.9%
ENVE ..o, 6.5%
Light Bicycle......coooiiiniiiiiniens 6.0%
SPANK ... 5.6%
WTB e 4.0%
Derby ... 2.5%
e thirteen ......ccceeveeeeceecee e 2.2%
SUNRINGIE ..o, 2.2%
Industry Nine......ccooereeeieeieenenne 2.2%
Easton ........ccceeeeiiiiieeeee e, 2.0%
NOX COMPOSILES......cevreeeriaenns 1.5%
IDIS e 1.5%
HOPE ..o 1.3%
VEOCIHY ..o 1.3%
AlEX o 1.1%
Dartmoor.........cccceeeevcieeeeciee e, 1.0%
ZEVY oo 1.0%
NEXLIE ...veeeieecreeee e, 0.8%
Atomlab.......ccoveeeieceeceeee e, 0.7%
crankbrothers.......cccccceevveeeveenen. 0.7%
NUKEProof ........coooeeveiiririeiens 0.7%
SUPEISIar .....ccoveeeieeeieee e 0.7%
BONtrager ......coocv e 0.6%
Atomik Carbon.........cccceeveeeeennen. 0.5%
Speciaized.......cccooeiiiienieniine, 0.5%
SYNLACE ..o 0.5%
Halo ..o, 0.4%
Pacenti ......cocoveveeeeieiiecee e, 0.4%
RYdE.....ciiiiieeee s 0.4%
ShiMan0.......ceeeeveveeeeecre e 0.4%
J2XS (< 0] o IS 0.4%
DUKE ....vveeveecreeetee et 0.4%
Loaded Precision .........c..covenee. 0.4%
DaBomb.......cccceevvivveeceecreeene, 0.3%
DMR ..o, 0.3%
[N Lo] o) USRS 0.3%
SRAM ...t 0.3%
AZONIC..veecvieeeecree e 0.2%
FIr€EYe ..o 0.2%
NOVateC......ccceeeeieeeceee e 0.2%
Reynolds.......ccoveeneiiniieciens 0.2%
SUMY o, 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in ..., 3.8%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

IF*CUSTOM,” WHAT BRAND
OF HUBS:

HOPE ... 29.4%
DT SWiSS...covieireiecteectee et 13.4%
Undecided........ccccovvvecreriireeennenn. 12.5%
ChrisKing .....cccoveenenenienienenn. 11.9%
Industry Nine.......cccoovereeeeenennn. 7.5%
Shimano.......cceeeeerireeeieecre e 3.5%
Profil€....cuieceeeiiceeccee e 2.1%
NOVatec........cocveeeecieeecee e, 1.9%
Hadley ..o, 1.3%
€ thirteen ......ccoceeeeveeeeee e 1.2%
SUPEISIar....cceeveeeeieeeeeeeeee e 1.2%
SRAM ..ot 1.1%
Dartmoor ........cccceeeveeeecieeeceeen, 0.8%
MaAVIC..eeoiiieceeecee et 0.8%
Stealth...cccecceeccee e 0.6%
crankbrothers........ccoceeeeeiveeenens 0.6%
White Industries........ccccocvveevennee. 0.6%
Atomlab......oooveiviieeeeeee 0.5%
Bontrager........ccoceeveeveeneeieeen 0.5%
TUNE....ieeeeeeeeee e 0.5%
AZONIC .t 0.4%
NUKeProof........cccoeveererericeeeee, 0.4%
SunRiNgle.....cooiiiiriie 0.4%
ACIOS ...t 0.4%
NSBIKES.....ccveetveecieecee et 0.4%
ONYX ettt 0.4%
Canfield Brothers........ccccccvveueeeee 0.3%
DaBomb......c.ccceceevieeeieeciecies 0.3%
DMR...oooiiieece e 0.3%
Speciaized........ccooverieniiiien 0.3%
Stan'sNOTUubes........cceeevvveeeneenns 0.3%
AIVELC ..t 0.2%
American ClassiC..........ceeevennee. 0.2%
Halo oo 0.2%
KappiuS......coereeneeneneneneeee e 0.2%
ReVErse.....oooceeeeeeeeee e, 0.2%
SPANK ..o 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in....c.ccoooeeiiiiieenns 3.1%

VITAL
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TIRES:
Will purchase within 12 months... 80.2%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

MaXXIS .ecireeireeiie e eee e 42.2%
Schwalbe........cccooveeveieiierenee, 19.5%
Undecided.........coovevviieireeinennee. 11.1%
Continental.........ccoeeveeeeereecreennen, 6.7%
Speciaized.......ccccovevvieiinenenen, 6.5%
Kenda.......ccooeeeereeieeieece s 2.8%
WTB ..o 2.7%
Bontrager .....cooveeveeeveeie e 2.4%
Michelin.....cocooviieieeiiececee s 1.4%
(0172 T 1.1%
MaVIC..oveireecieeecee e 0.7%
Vittoria.. oo 0.5%
HUutchinson........cccoeeeveevecieieens 0.5%
Panaracer......ccccccoevviveeeeecieeinenn 0.3%
S 0.2%
VeeTireCo...oeveeeeeeceeeeeereeerenn, 0.2%
INEENSE.....eevieeeee e 0.2%
DMR ..ooiitiectieece e 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in ..o, 0.9%

HANDLEBARS:
Will purchase within 12 months... 30.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Renthal ........ccooeevieeiieeiecee e, 18.5%
Race Face.......cccccocvevvevienccieen, 15.9%
Undecided........coccovveeieeceeeennn, 13.1%
Chromag .....ccccecevevvvvvveseceeenn, 6.0%
|15 (0] o 5.8%
(D= ) Y 5.5%
ENVE ..o 5.3%
SPANK ... 5.1%
ANSWES ......ovieieeeee e 2.7%
A0 Y7 1 Y 2.5%
ThOMSON .....veevicrecee e, 1.6%
Funn.....cooeee e, 1.3%
NUKEProof .......ccovvvreierieeeiens 1.1%
Bontrager .......cocvvveveeiinieeee, 1.1%
crankbrothers........cccooeeveieiveenen. 0.8%
KORE .....ooiiiieiee e, 0.8%
SYNLECE .o 0.8%
NSBIKES.....ccovieeveececeeceece e, 0.7%
Santa Cruz.......ccceveveeeveevieesieeennes 0.7%
Dartmoor........cccccevevveeieeeieee e, 0.6%
ODI et 0.6%
Pro... e, 0.5%
Speciaized.......ccoovvevviveeeeeenn, 0.5%
JOYStCK .. 0.5%
(21010 1= oS 0.5%
FSA ..o 0.4%
Loaded Precision ........c.cccceevvenns 0.4%
(] (v =Y S 0.4%
GIlant ...cooeeeeceeceece e 0.3%
NINET oot 0.3%
ANVL (i, 0.3%
Black Market .........ccoocevveveereenens 0.3%
BOX Components...........cceevervenne 0.3%
GaMUL ..o 0.3%
[ (0] 1S 0.3%
SIXPACK . 0.3%
SMAC....eeeeceee e 0.3%
ALOMIC ..o, 0.2%
AZONIC...oooveeivieciecie e, 0.2%
JONES....ooiieeieece e 0.2%
Production Privee........c..cccvenn. 0.2%
BT e s 0.2%
Gravity ..cceceeverese s 0.2%
SAlSA....ciiieieeee e 0.2%
SYNCIOS ..eeeeveereeeeeieeie e eeeeenee s 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in ..o 2.5%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

GRIPS:
Will purchase within 12 months... 51.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

(O] 5 ] RS RT 31.1%
Undecided.........cocovvecviieieennnns 16.0%
Lizard SKins.......ccccocevveveecieenenne, 6.6%
ESl ..o 6.1%
Ergon ... 5.0%
SENSUS...ecveeeieeeireesteeseeesreaeeinee s 4.3%
Renthal.......coccoovvveveeiiececree, 4.2%
RaceFace .......cccccvvvevceevieccees 2.8%
1011170]0 7= o [ 2.0%
Speciaized.......ooovvvvieeieeiee 2.0%
(O 1] Y S 2.0%
Troy Lee Designs ......ccceevevevreennns 1.7%
SaNta Cruz ......ccceevcvveeceeiieeseeens 1.2%
(215 (0] o F 1.2%
(D=1 Y 1.0%
SUPEIStar...cccvveveeeeeeeeseese e 0.9%
[ (0] 1 0.9%
NUKEProof........ccvveeeeeeeeereene 0.8%
BoNtrager......ocovevveeeveeseece e 0.7%
crankbrothers.........cocevveevecieenens 0.6%
SRAM ..ottt 0.5%
R = (PR URS 0.5%
ANSWES.....ccvieeeecee e 0.4%
RItCheY...ce e, 0.4%
WTB ..o 0.4%
Dartmoor .......ccccceevveeeeeeeiieeieeens 0.3%
SPANK ..o 0.3%
(T 0| R OROR 0.3%
[ (0 TS 0.3%
Red Monkey .......ccoveveeereeeerennnns 0.3%
SDG ..ot 0.3%
ANMAl ..o, 0.2%
SYNCIOS....eeeieeeereeeeeeseeneeeneaeneeens 0.2%
ANVL oo, 0.2%
MOOVE........ccoeeie e 0.2%
FUunn.....coooee e 0.2%
Black Market ........cccooveveevreenennne. 0.2%
ClarkS ....ooveeeeciceceeeeee e, 0.2%
Fir€EYe ..covvvvececeeeeeceeeee e 0.2%
(0017155 =Y 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in ..o 3.7%

VITAL
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STEM:
Will purchase within 12 months.. 23.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Undecided.........coovevviieireeinennee. 17.5%
Race Face........ccccovvvevevccieeenen, 12.6%
Renthal .......ccccooveeevieciecieeree, 12.1%
ThOMSON .....ccvvereeiece e 6.3%
Easton ... vceeeeeeeee e, 51%
(D= ) Y SR 5.0%
Chromag .....ccccceeveveveneneseseenen 4.8%
SPANK ..o 3.7%
[ (0] 1= 3.4%
ENVE....oiieiece e 2.9%
TrUVALIV. ..ot 2.6%
ANSWES ..o 1.8%
SYNLACE.....eeevr e 1.8%
Funn......ccooeeeee e 1.6%
Bontrager .....ooovveeveeeveeieeeeseens 1.0%
KORE ....cveiteeiecee et 1.0%
Pro... e 1.0%
Straithing......cooevveveeveeceeieceenen, 1.0%
crankbrothers.........ccceeeeeeeieenenns 0.9%
RItChEY .o 0.9%
NUKEProof .......ccevvre e 0.8%
GamUL .....ccveveeeciee e 0.7%
Speciaized.......cccovvevvinivineennn, 0.7%
BT e 0.6%
Dartmoor........ccccceevvveeeeecieeeenennn 0.6%
FSA ..o 0.5%
NSBIKES....ceeeeeieveeveeee e 0.5%
ANVL o 0.4%
JOYSHICK ..o 0.4%
NINET oottt 0.4%
(O] 5 ] I SRR 0.4%
Loaded Precision...........cccveuneee. 0.4%
BUrQteC. ....ooceeeee e 0.3%
GIant ..o 0.3%
Production Privee...........ccuen.... 0.3%
TWENLYE ..o 0.3%
(€T (V71 Y 0.3%
Profile ...cooveceecece e 0.3%
Y] 06 0 S 0.3%
DaBomb.......ccoeeveieeieececee s 0.2%
SIXPACK v 0.2%
SUPErStar ...coovveeeeeeeeereese e 0.2%
AZONIC....ooeevverierreeriecrecie et 0.2%
Control TECh .....cccvveveeceeieeeeeiens 0.2%
(@370 1 TSRS 0.2%
ON-0NE.....ccovveeectee e 0.2%
Sulfur Components.........ccceeueeene 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in ..o, 2.8%

HEADSET:
Will purchase within 12 months... 15.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Cane CreeK ..cuvevvvereeeecreeereenens 28.3%
ChrisKing.....ccoovvevevnerienieeiennns 26.7%
Undecided........coccovveeieeceeeennn, 12.9%
[ (0] 1S 9.8%
FSA ..o 7.0%
Works Components...........cccce.e.... 3.9%
NUKEProof .......ccovvvreierieeeiens 1.5%
Shimano.......cccevveeeeereecreceecrieae, 1.3%
Dartmoor.......cccccceeeviieeeeiee e 1.1%
ACIOS....ooo e 0.6%
Atomlab......coovviviiiieeceees 0.5%
DaBomb......cccocceveeieeeeceecee e, 0.4%
(] (v =Y S 0.4%
WTB oot 0.4%
BBB ... 0.3%
Glant ...cooeeeceeceeeeece e 0.3%
(CTr Y/ Y 0.3%
Octane One.......ccccvveeeeeevveeseeenns 0.3%
AN o ) S 0.3%
(0001 o o)V 2 0.3%
Pro... e, 0.3%
SIXPACK . 0.3%
crankbrothers........cccooeeveieiveenen. 0.2%
Funn.....cooeee e, 0.2%
Shadow Conspiracy .......cccecevenen. 0.2%
TOKEN....coveeteetece et 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in ..o 2.2%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

BRAKES:
Will purchase within 12 months... 31.6%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Shimano........cccceeeeereecreevecree e, 52.4%
SRAM ..ottt 14.6%
AVid...oooieiceceeeeeee e, 8.7%
[ (0] 1 8.5%
Undecided.........cooveeiieieeieiene, 6.6%
MaguraL......cceeevveeveereereeeeeneeens 3.7%
Formula.......cccoeeeveecieececcie e, 2.1%
HaYES.....eeieee e 1.4%
L= 0 (0 TR 0.4%
TRP...oo ot 0.3%
MisC. / Fill-in ..o 1.2%

VITAL
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DERAILLEURS/SHIFTERS:
Will purchase within 12 months... 28.1%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Shimano......cccveeveveincnscee 59.0%
SRAM ..o 36.0%
Undecided........cccovvveininnennens 4.0%
BOX Components..........cccceeueee. 0.4%
Campagnolo......ccceveerereerierninnns 0.2%
SR SUNEOUN ... 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in oo 0.2%
CRANKS:

Will purchase within 12 months... 21.6%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Race Face......ccoovevvveeeecieeee, 30.3%
Shimano.......ccoceveveeecieeireeeeee s 29.7%
SRAM ..ot 14.0%
Undecided........ccccoveveereeereennen. 10.0%
HOPE....eee e 4.1%
e thirteen .....coceeveeeceeciee e, 2.5%
TrUVALIV..eeceeecveece e 1.3%
Profile ....ccveiceeeiieeeeeeeee, 0.9%
DEItY .o 0.8%
FSA .o 0.7%
[2{0] (0] SRS 0.7%
Middleburn ..........cooveeeeiiienen. 0.6%
Canfield Brothers.........c.ccueene... 0.5%
Speciaized........ccoceviiiiiiinenen. 0.5%
Octane One......cccceeevcvveeeecieeees 0.3%
Cook Brothers........ccccceevveeveennnen. 0.2%
Blackspire......cccoeeeevenenencniens 0.2%
BoNtrager .......coeevveeveeieneeeee 0.2%
FuNn ..., 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in....cccooveiiiiiecens 2.5%

CHAINGUIDE:
Will purchase within 12 months... 16.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

MRP...ooiiiiireiee e 20.5%
Undecided.........ccoovvvrvrveeennnne 18.9%
Shimano......ccccevveeveveverecee e, 4.5%
GaMUL ... 4.4%
BlackSpire.....cooevvvveneneeieeieenns 4.2%
SRAM ..o 3.7%
77 DESIGNZ .o 1.8%
[2110]0 1 To] o S 1.5%
HOPE .., 1.5%
(015 ) 1.2%
SUPErStar ....ee e 1.2%
Straitling ..o, 0.9%
CarboCage.....cccovvvvvrereeeeeeeenn 0.8%
DMR ..ot 0.8%
(CTr Y/ Y 0.8%
TIUVALIV v 0.8%
Shaman Racing.......c.cceeeeevervenennn. 0.8%
DaBomb......cccoovvvvreierereeeeneens 0.6%
FSA e 0.6%
FUNN...oo s 0.4%
1Y/ Ko7 g | 0.3%
Shoval .....ccceverercerecece e 0.3%
SIXPACK . 0.3%
Race FaCe........cccevoeevveciseeneens 0.2%
SYNCIOS ..eeeeeeeeeeeeeteeie e eeeeenee s 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in oo 1.3%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

1X FRONT CHAINRING:
Will purchase within 12 months... 28.8%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Undecided........cocoovveeieriireeennen.. 24.8%
RaceFace .....ccooceeecveeecieece, 22.7%
SRAM ..ot 9.2%
Shiman0.......cceeeeerireeeieecre e 6.3%
Wolf TOOth ....cveeeveeceecieecee 5.1%
Absolute Black .........cccccvveeunennnee. 4.9%
HOPE .. 4.2%
Renthal........ccccoooviiiiieiiieeces 4.0%
€ thirteen ......ccoceveevcveeeee e 3.7%
Chromag........ccooevenenenieneee 2.3%
Blackspire......coccoeveerenerieeieeienne, 1.7%
SUPEISIar....cceeveeeeieeeeeeeeee e 1.4%
OneUp Components...........cceeveee 1.0%
Works Components............cc....... 0.6%
Gamut ........ccceeevcieeeeeeeeeee e 0.5%
FSA ..o 0.5%
PraxiS.....coocoveeeeeiieeeeee e 0.5%
TIUVALIV o 0.4%
Dartmoor ........cccceeeveeeecieeeceeen, 0.4%
ON-0ONE.....ovveeiiieeeeee e 0.4%
DEItY .o 0.4%
MRP ..o 0.4%
ROtON ..., 0.4%
KORE. ..ottt 0.3%
ENndless.......ccooeeeeeeveeeceeecee e 0.3%
North Shore Billet........................ 0.3%
Octane.......coceeevcieeeecieee e 0.2%
KCNC....oi et 0.2%
Middleburn..........ccoveeeiiiieeienns 0.2%
Profil€....cuieceeeiiceeccee e 0.2%
Revolution Components.............. 0.2%
Straithine ....oooveeeeeeccieeceee e 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in....c.ccoooveeviiiiieenns 2.3%
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PEDALS:
Will purchase within 12 months... 40.3%

IF“YES,"” WHAT TYPE:

Flat ..o 55.9%
CliplESS ..o 44.1%
IF “FLAT,” WHAT BRAND:
Undecided.........ccoooivereninenenne. 21.1%
DMR ..ot 9.0%
DEILY oo 7.1%
SPANK ... 6.0%
NUKEProof ... 5.6%
Race Face........ccoovvnieeiiieiees 5.2%
Shimano......ccoceeeeeniieieeeee, 5.0%
Chromag ......cccceeeeeeneneneseneenn 3.2%
Canfield Brothers.........cccoceveneee 2.5%
crankbrothers ... 2.5%
HT o 2.4%
Speciaized........ccoceviiiiininenen. 2.2%
HOPE....eeeeee 2.0%
Straitling......coceeeeeeeneiereseeeenn 1.8%
SUPErStar ...cccveeeeeeieeeeeeeee 1.7%
WEIQO. . 1.7%
XPedo.....coveiieriieeee e 1.3%
AZONIC..ieeee e 1.2%
BUIgteC. ..o 1.2%
GaMUL ...t 1.2%
e*thirteen ..., 1.0%
VP Components........ccccceveereeenen. 1.0%
TWENLYDB ... 0.8%
FuNN ..o 0.7%
KON&L...eeoiieeei e 0.7%
(01017455 Y SRR 0.7%
Fir@ BYe....oooeieeeeee e 0.7%
NSBIKES.....ccocirieerireieeeiecie 0.6%
ANSWEN ..ot 0.5%
Loaded Precision.........c.ccoceeveeene. 0.5%
Blackspire.......ccooeieveneneneniens 0.4%
Dartmoor ........cccoceveeveeneneeiies 0.4%
KORE ..o 0.4%
NC-17 o 0.4%
Ti-SPriNgS ..ccoveveenerenereeeeeee 0.4%
SIXPACK ..o 0.4%
BoNntrager ......ccooeeveeveeieeeeeee 0.3%
Gravity ...coooeeeeeeeieeee e 0.3%
Jet BlacK......coovveerieieee 0.3%
MOOVE......coieeirii e 0.3%
TrUVALIV. oo 0.3%
ACIOS....ciiieiieeeee e 0.2%
ANVL (e 0.2%
DaBomb ... 0.2%
Origing......coeieeeeieeeese e 0.2%
ANiMal ..o 0.2%
Atomlab ... 0.2%
Candy Components............c.cc..... 0.2%
Chunked.........ccooveieniinieiineenne 0.2%

FOrte.....cveviiiveece e, 0.2%
NRG....cci e, 0.2%
Point One RaCing.........cccceveeuenenns 0.2%
Premium ... 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in ..o 2.5%

IF “CLIPLESS,” WHAT BRAND:

ShimMan0.......ccceveeviveeereeireeeeeens 49.0%
crankbrothers.......cocccceeeiveeenens 27.9%
Undecided.........cccoeevveeeiiecreeennen, 7.8%
TIME ot 6.7%
HT e 2.8%
VP Components.........cccoceereeeeenne. 1.0%
Speedplay......ccocererineneneeeeee 0.8%
LOOK....coieiieeirecetee et 0.8%
MaVIC..cooveereeireeeee e, 0.8%
XPedO ... 0.8%
Funn......ocooooeeee, 0.5%
1SS e 0.4%
Atomlab.......ccoeeeieeciececceeee, 0.2%
RItCheY ..o 0.2%
SYNCIOS ...covieiieeeeeeeieeie e 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in.....ccooovieiiieieene. 0.3%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

SEAT:
Will purchase within 12 months... 26.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Undecided.........cocovvecviieieennnns 19.2%
WTB ..o 16.5%
SDG .ot 9.6%
Chromag.....c.ccceevvevvevereceeceeseen, 8.6%
FizZiK oo 7.3%
Speciaized.......ooovvvvieeieeiee 7.0%
Sdleltaia......cocoveveeeeiiccreerens 4.0%
Charge ...cooevvvveve e 3.2%
Ergon ... 2.4%
(D=1 Y 2.0%
BoNtrager.....cooveeveeeveeneee e 1.8%
BrookS......ccoeeerieieeieeereereereen 1.4%
[ (o [T o T 1.3%
RaceFace .......cccccevvvveccviciicceees 1.3%
NUKEProof........ccvveeeeeeecereenn, 1.0%
LI = T 1.0%
SQLaD... e 0.8%
FabriC.....coceeveeiiie e 0.7%
SEIESMP.....ccovereieeeeeeeceeiens 0.7%
R = (PR URS 0.7%
ANVL oo, 0.6%
[ (0 TS 0.5%
D] 1 |V 0.4%
(T 0| R OROR 0.4%
SPANK ..o 0.4%
LC T Y/ Y 0.3%
Selle San Marco.........ccceevveeveennens 0.3%
VEO i, 0.3%
N o)/ (ot QR 0.3%
0] - 0.3%
KORE ....ccoietecee e, 0.3%
ANMAl ..o, 0.2%
Dartmoor ........cccceevvveeeeeeiie e 0.2%
DMR...oooiieiieecee e 0.2%
FUunn.....coooee e 0.2%
OdYSSEY ..vveceeciece e 0.2%
REVErSE.....ccceeece e 0.2%
RItCheY ..o 0.2%
SYNCIOS....eveieeeereeeeeeseeneeeeaeneeens 0.2%
TEOIMTY oo 0.2%
Alienation........ccceeeeeececiecreenen, 0.2%
BBB...oooteeeee e 0.2%
Cobb i 0.2%
FSA ..o 0.2%
INENSE ...vevvieecee e 0.2%
TUN....veece e 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in ..o 2.7%
VITAL
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SEATPOST:
Will purchase within 12 months... 23.0%

IF“YES,"” WHAT TYPE:
(D] 0]0] 0/ 80.5%
Regular.......ccccevevevievenese s 19.5%

IF "DROPPER,” WHAT BRAND:

ROCKShOX....ccceeieiiierieriiriei 36.6%
KS SUSpension.......ccoceeeveeeeenne. 20.2%
Undecided.........ccoooiereninenenne. 17.5%
ThOMSON ..o 8.5%
Fox Racing ShoX........ccoceverienene 4.5%
Speciaized........ccoooviiiiiiinenen. 3.0%
IPOINEB ... 2.1%
X-FUSION ..ot 1.5%
GIaNt ..o 0.9%
Gravity Dropper.......ccccveeeeerennene 0.9%
VECNUM....eeiiiiieeie e 0.9%
crankbrothers ... 0.8%
Marzocchi ........ccoeeeevencicicniens 0.6%
Y ep Components.........cccceeeeereenne 0.6%
MisC. / Fill-in ..o 1.3%

IF"REGULAR,” WHAT BRAND:

ThOMSON .....oeevveeiieecreeeciee e 25.8%
Undecided........ccccovveereveveennen. 21.6%
SDG oo 6.0%
Race Face......coooeevievececieeceen. 4.2%
ENVE.....iieeeee e, 3.9%
Easton ........cccocoeeeeiieece e, 3.6%
DEItY .o 3.0%
BoNntrager ......ccooeeveeveeieeeeeee 2.4%
Chromag ......cccceeeeeeneneneseneenn 2.1%
FSA e 1.8%
FuNn ..., 1.8%
Speciaized........ccoceviiiiininenen. 1.5%
TrUVALIV..eccveccveece e 1.5%
DaBomb......ccccccceevveeiieecieeen, 1.2%
NINEr (i 1.2%
RItCheY ..o 1.2%
SYNLACE. ....eeiiii et 1.2%
Giant ...coeecveeeeecee e, 0.9%
NUKEProof ... 0.9%
Pro.. e, 0.9%
SYNCIOS ..t 0.9%
Alienation ........cccoeveeeeeeciieecineeens 0.6%
ANSWES ... 0.6%
BUIgteC. ..o 0.6%
Control Tech.....ccoceceeevcveecieene, 0.6%
ErikSON.....c.ccooeeeveeiieeceeecreeeeee 0.6%
Gravity ...coooeeeeeeeieeee e 0.6%
KCNC ...ttt 0.6%
TUNE...eeeeeee e 0.6%
ACIOS...cciiiieeee e 0.3%

Atomlab ..., 0.3%
Cane CreeK ..uocveeecreeecreecree e, 0.3%
crankbrothers.......cccccceevveeeveenee. 0.3%
Dartmoor........ccccceeeeicieeeeciee e, 0.3%
Ergon ..o 0.3%
FiziK .o, 0.3%
HOPE ..o 0.3%
KORE ...t 0.3%
Loaded Precision..........c..coveene.. 0.3%
LYNSKEY ..o 0.3%
MOOLS....coeeiieeeeiee e, 0.3%
OVAl .o 0.3%
ShimMan0.......eeeeevreeeeecre e 0.3%
TIEC .ot 0.3%
Uberbike.......ccoceeeeiiecceiccieeee, 0.3%
Ultimate Machine............ccoueu.... 0.3%
USE..... oo 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in ..., 2.1%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

LIGHT SYSTEM:

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Undecided........ccoorvreriirnniennnne 39.8%
Niterider. ..., 8.8%
Light & Motion.........ccccceeeienenen. 4.6%
Cateye......covieieieeeee s 4.1%
HOPE .. 4.0%
CREE........ccooiinitneee e 3.5%
LeZYNE ... 2.9%
Magicshine.......c.ccoceeeerieeieeiieneene, 2.9%
Bontrager ... veeveeneeceee 2.8%
GlOWOIrM...ceeieieieeeeeeeeeee 2.8%
LUPINE. ..coiiviieiineeeeeeee e 2.7%
Exposure Lights........cccoceveieneenen. 2.5%
SErfas. ... 2.1%
Cygolite ..o 1.9%
AY UD e 0.9%
Blackburn ........ccocvonvniiicieinne, 0.8%
PELZl ... 0.8%
FENIX oo 0.7%
FiZiK o, 0.6%
Jet LiteS. .o 0.6%
Shimano.......ccceeevereneniecieee 0.5%
SIgMa Sport .....cccveeerereeeeieeene 0.5%
Trail Led.....cooooveveinieiieies 0.5%
GEMINI .o 0.4%
KNOQG ...eeeiieieeieie e 0.4%
Lumicycle.....coonerienienieieeee, 0.4%
BBB....oo o 0.3%
Electron ......ccooovveveneierceee e, 0.3%
NIteCOre......evveririerereeereee e 0.3%
XtremeBright.......cocooiiiiiinns 0.3%
FOUrAth ..o, 0.2%
GlaNt ....covreeireree e 0.2%
K. 0.2%
MOON ...t 0.2%
NitelightS....ccoviiirereeeeeeee, 0.2%
SOlarStOrM......ccvevereeeeeeeee e 0.2%
Specialized........ccooieiiiriniien 0.2%
TOPEEK ..o 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-iN ... 3.9%
VITAL
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HELMET:

Will purchase within 12 months... 44.0%
IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE:

Full face.......coov e 45.9%
Open fae.....ccoovvvvviviiviiniisesees 54.1%

Troy Lee Designs......cccccevveenene 23.3%
Bl 18.9%
FOX oot 11.0%
Undecided......c.cooveeiieiiieeiens 7.0%
L o RSSO 5.9%
SIXSIXONE.....oeevvereeeeereecreereenenn 5.2%
IXS e 3.7%
MET .ot 3.6%
POC..... e 2.9%
Kali Protectives.........ccccoveuvenee. 2.8%
0 o 2.1%
Speciaized.......cccovvevvivviieeennn, 1.7%
[ 1.4%
BlUEQIass......cccevveveererrnesesenneens 1.1%
ONEA ...t 1.1%
AITON ..o 0.7%
ONE INAUSLIES .....ccveereereenrenenns 0.6%
KabUtO....cveeveeiecee e 0.5%
Smith OPLICS...ccoveeeee e 0.5%
T100%0...ueecreereeiecee et 0.4%
S oo A 0.4%
ShOBI ..t 0.4%
BD oo 0.3%
TiDP oot 0.3%
Demon Dirt ....ccccvveeieeiecieiens 0.3%
Sweet Protection ..........ccceeeeveeneens 0.3%
THE. ..ot 0.3%
Lazer ..o 0.3%
LEatT ...cveeiriecrecie e 0.3%
UVEX...iiiciee et 0.3%
Pro-TeC ..ccvvvieeceeveeee e 0.2%
TSGu ettt 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-IN....cccoveeiiiicienee, 2.0%

IF*OPEN

FACE,” WHAT BRAND:

Bell oo 14.1%
Undecided.........coeeeeeecreeenenen 13.0%
Troy Lee Designs........ccccveeieeene 12.9%
{71 (o J OSSR 11.0%
POC ..., 7.4%
FOX it 6.1%
Speciaized.......cccoooiiiiinieniinne, 5.1%
IXS e 4.6%
Smith OPLiCS....cooevvrerereeeeene 4.2%
Kali Protectives........coccoevvevveeennen. 3.2%
SIXSIXONE.....ccoieereeecreecee e 2.3%
MET ..o, 1.6%
UGBt 1.6%
BONtrager ......coocvveeveeieiieeeeens 1.3%
o0 | SO URN 1.0%
LazZer ..o 0.9%
MaVIC..cooveereeireeeee e, 0.9%
BlUEQIasS .....cccoeverereninireeee s 0.8%
Pro-TeC ..o 0.7%
Bern ..., 0.5%
Sweet Protection.........cccceeeveeneee. 0.5%
TrEK e it 0.5%
Catlike...oeeeeveeeeeceeeeece e 0.5%
Rudy Project .........ccooeeeereeeieeiinnens 0.4%
TSG et 0.4%
UVEX ..o 0.4%
FIY s 0.4%
Giant c.oocoeeevieecee e 0.4%
KaSK .ueiiveeceeeirecetee et 0.4%
Louis Garngau..........cceeveeeveeennenn. 0.4%
THE .o 0.4%
TiDP..oceeeeeeeeeeeeee e 0.2%
AIrON..cceii e 0.2%
Cannondale.........ccoeeeeeeeveecneennee, 0.2%
O'NEal ....ooeeveeeeeereeceece e 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-In ..o 1.6%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

SHORTS:
Will purchase within 12 months... 48.4%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Undecided.........cocovvecviieieennnns 25.0%
Troy Lee Designs.......cccccevevneene 18.8%
[0} GO 14.2%
Endura......cccceeeeveveveeieececreeee, 5.8%
ROYa ...ooovvvceecc e 3.6%
DaKiNg ...cocovveiecie e 3.1%
RaceFace .......cccccvvvevceevieccees 2.5%
Alpinestars.......ccoovvevevveeieeeereennn, 2.1%
Pearl 1Zumi ......coovveeieeceeiece, 1.6%
ZOIC.veereereeresee e eere e e ereens 1.4%
Speciaized.......ooovvvvieeieeiee 1.2%
Bontrager.....cccooeveveeiniiinieeeeee 1.1%
POC ... 1.0%
[N )74 © SR 0.8%
SOMBIO ...eeecvececiiceceeee e, 0.8%
ONE INdUSLHES......ccvvevveereerienrens 0.8%
R = (PR URS 0.8%
ION ..ottt 0.7%
Club Ride.......coveerieiecreecreciecins 0.7%
o 2 0.5%
SIXSIXONE.....ccovevieeiereeereeere e, 0.5%
IXS e 0.5%
KiItShoW ...cocvveiiiieieeceeceee 0.5%
AU, 0.4%
Ground Effect .....cccovveeeeeecreenens 0.4%
DiCKIES...veeiveeiecie et 0.4%
ONEA ...t 0.4%
Sweet Protection.........cccceeevveenes 0.4%
DHaRCO......ccoeceveeceeceere e, 0.3%
= Lo - 0.3%
SCOtE.viivieiteecre e 0.3%
Shredly...oovee e 0.3%
ASSOS .. 0.3%
Louis Garngau ..........cceevueeeveennnne. 0.3%
Platzangst......c..ccoovveeeeeieeieeiienennnn 0.3%
AZONIC ..ot 0.3%
Castlli..ccieeiiiiieiieieeeeee e, 0.3%
V=0 (1< o] o FO 0.3%
(O (Y 0.3%
The North Face........ccccoevveevenns 0.3%
MaViIC...oooieireecrecie e 0.2%
THE ..ot 0.2%
Cannondale.........cccccveeeereecreenenns 0.2%
GOr€...vii et se e s 0.2%
1S 0o o 0.2%
Aero Tech Designs.......ccceeevenen. 0.2%
NarroNa........cccevvvveveeeieeecee e 0.2%
PVR Industries.........cccoeveeveennenne. 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in ..o 4.7%
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JERSEY:
Will purchase within 12 months... 39.7%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Undecided.........coovevviieireeinennee. 27.0%
Troy Lee Designs......cccccevveenene 19.7%
FOX oot 13.7%
[200)Y7 | SR 3.5%
DaKiNe.....oeoveeereeee e 3.2%
Alpinestars.....cccoevvvvvvvnenenenns 2.3%
Endura........coceeeveeieeieece s 1.8%
ONE INAUSLIES .....ccveereereenrenenns 1.8%
Race Face......ccooeevcveececiee e, 1.7%
Speciaized.......cccovvevvivviieeennn, 1.3%
Loose Riders......cccooeeevvecvecveenene, 1.0%
POC..... e 0.9%
[ 0.9%
| = | R 0.8%
SOMBII0.....cccierieieeeeeeece e, 0.7%
Bontrager .....ooovveeveeeveeieeeeseens 0.7%
TON Lo 0.7%
IXS e 0.7%
ZOICocviereeereeereeire et 0.7%
MaVIC..oveireecieeecee e 0.6%
Club Ride......covvevreieeieirecieenen, 0.6%
Pearl 1zumi.......cccoovveeieeiiceiinens 0.6%
Primal Wear.......c..ocoevvevvevenene. 0.5%
Santa Cruz......cceeeeeveevcieeccieeenne. 0.5%
KitShOW ....cocvieiecie e 0.4%
Ground Effect .....cocveeeeiieeieinnns 0.4%
SIXSIXONE....c.ocovvevrereeereecreereenenn 0.4%
DHaRCO.......ccoeeeveeieerecee s 0.4%
ONEA ...t 0.4%
S oo A 0.4%
L1100 ST 0.4%
Castelli.ooveeiriecieiiceeeeeceeeen, 0.3%
Cannondale........ccceevvereeereeneennen, 0.3%
MaOja. ..o 0.3%
THE. ..ot 0.3%
VOIEN .o 0.3%
GIant ..o 0.2%
lcebreaker .......covevveeveieiriecienne, 0.2%
Sweet Protection ..........ccceeeeveeneens 0.2%
Adidas.......cccooveieiieiieeeee 0.2%
NUKEProof .......cceveveverereseniens 0.2%
Champion System..........cccceeuenene 0.2%
DaiNESE ...vvecveeieeee e 0.2%
Louis Garneau.........ccceeeeveevvenenne. 0.2%
(O (Y 0.2%
Rapha......cccceovvveeeeveseseeens 0.2%
TWIN SiXerriieerieireeeee e 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in ..o, 7.8%

GLOVES:
Will purchase within 12 months... 44.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Undecided........cocovveeiievieeenne, 24.5%
[0} GO 17.8%
Troy Lee Designs.......ccccevvviennnne 15.2%
T00%0...cveereeeeciee et 4.9%
GIFO.ei et 3.9%
DaKiNe.....ccoeevveieeieececee e 3.2%
SIXSIXONE.....ccvveveereecreereee e 2.8%
Speciaized.......ccoovvevviveeeeien, 2.5%
Alpinestars.......cocovveeeeeeevereeneens 2.4%
[200) V7 S 2.0%
Endura.......cccooeeeveeviiiecee e, 1.9%
POC ... 1.8%
Race Face.......cccccoovevvveceeiceecen, 1.3%
ONE INdUSLFES .....ceeevvereerecreenen, 1.1%
Pearl 1zumi.......ccccoeevveveiieeireenens 1.1%
(O (Y 0.9%
ANSWES ......ovieieeeee e 0.7%
BoNtrager .....ccooeevveeeve e 0.7%
[ 2O 0.7%
ONEA ...ceecvececeeeeereeeee e, 0.6%
DEft i 0.5%
IXS e 0.5%
TON ..ottt 0.5%
MEChaNiX .....ceeeeveeeiieeiieecreeiens 0.4%
THOK et 0.4%
AZONIC...ooovveivieeieceeeee e, 0.4%
Ergon ..ccooveeee e 0.4%
DaiNESE c..cveeveiee ettt 0.4%
R = (SRS 0.4%
GIlant ...cooeeeeceeceece e 0.3%
SOMBIO .t 0.3%
FiSt e 0.2%
MaAVIC..oiieitieie e 0.2%
SCOtE vttt 0.2%
EVOC ..., 0.2%
Kali Protectives..........ccoevueeveenns 0.2%
[ F=1070 (0] o IS 0.2%
Lizard SKins........cocoevveviieeereenenns 0.2%
SEVEN ..o 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in ..o 3.9%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

SUNGLASSES (riding or casual):
Will purchase within 12 months... 30.0%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

QaKIEY .eeeve e 34.0%
Undecided.........cocovvecviieieennnns 21.6%
Smith OptiCS....covvveereeeceeen 9.8%
100%0....cccriecreeiecre et 4.0%
S0V 3.8%
Ray-Ban.......cccceecvveeeveeneece e 3.7%
Ryders Eyewear ..........cccceevvereenee. 3.1%
Adidas.......c.coovviieieiieeceeen, 2.0%
TIfOS weiiteeiecie e 2.0%
Rudy Project .......ccoevveveeveerieneennn 1.6%
UVEX oot 1.0%
JUIDO e 0.9%
ElECHliC. i, 0.8%
(D] =0 o] o FS 0.8%
0 S 0.8%
ANEte.....cocvvveeeceeceeee e 0.6%
BOlE..ooteeceeece e 0.6%
= U 4 O 0.6%
CostaDel Mar .......cooeeveevveereenenns 0.5%
POC ... 0.4%
Shimano........ccceveeeeeeeeeeieecre e, 0.4%
VaNS. ..o see e 0.4%
Native Eyewear ........cccccevveveenen. 0.4%
A0 a7 o] 1= S 0.3%
Endura.......ccceeevvveveeieeciecreeen, 0.3%
SCOtE.viivieiteecre e 0.3%
Wiley X o 0.2%
Zeal OPLICS ..vvvvvieveiece e 0.2%
BBB....oooteeeee e 0.2%
1= 7= SO 0.2%
V=0 (1< o] o DO 0.2%
SUNCloud.......cocevveeeereeereeireerens 0.2%
TOMFOrd....ccoooeeieeeeceeceeeecis 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in ..o 4.1%
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GOGGLES:
Will purchase within 12 months... 20.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

00 T 30.3%
OaKIEY ... 22.2%
Undecided.........ccovvvrrenenennne 15.7%
Smith OPLICS...ccveeeeeeveirereieens 9.9%
SPY et 3.9%
FOX ottt 3.8%
POC.....o et 2.0%
Dragon ......ccccoeeveevieeneeenieeeienn 1.5%
SCOLE v 1.5%
Ryders Eyewear .........ccccvevvvenene. 1.4%
Adidas.......coevriinnie 1.2%
Rudy Project .......cccocevvvivvvnennnnn 0.7%
[ R 0.6%
€] (o F R 0.5%
Troy Lee Designs.......cccevveveenee. 0.5%
EKSBrand......ccccoceeevevenennennens 0.4%
Ao a7 o] o 1= S 0.4%
JUIDO. .. 0.3%
ONEal ..o 0.3%
UVEX...oiiiieieeiieeeeeie e 0.3%
509 .. 0.2%
BIUM oo 0.2%
BOll€..oocieiei e 0.2%
EIECtriC. oo 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in oo 1.8%

RIDING SHOES:
Will purchase within 12 months... 42.0%

IF“YES,” WHAT TYPE OF
RIDING SHOES:

[ P 51.7%
(011 o] =5 48.3%

IF “FLAT,” WHAT BRAND:

FiveTen...eeieecee e, 71.4%
Undecided.........ccceevveeeiiecieeennnen, 8.7%
VaNS....oooooiiee et 4.0%
Speciaized.......ccooooiieiiiiiniiene, 3.1%
ShiMan0.......ceeeeveveeeeecre e 2.3%
TEVA..oii e, 1.8%
DC..eeeeee e 1.2%
EINiES. ..o, 1.0%
NIKE oo, 0.8%
Adidas......cocceeeeiieiieece e, 0.7%
{71 (o TSR 0.7%
SIXSIXONE.....ccoieereeereecree e 0.7%
FOX i, 0.6%
0] 01 o[ o TSN 0.5%
AirwalK ....coeeeeecieeeeecee e, 0.3%
DVS.. e 0.3%
Chrome.....ccoeeeeevcveeceece e 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in.....ccocoovieeiieieene. 1.9%

IF “CLIPLESS”, WHAT BRAND:

FiveTen...eeeeecee e, 26.3%
Undecided.........coeeveeecreeenenen 17.8%
ShimMan0.......ccceveeviveeeree e, 17.3%
Speciaized.......ccoooeiieieiiiniinne, 8.5%
{71 (o TSR 7.6%
MaVIC..cooveereevreeeeeece e, 6.2%
Sidiecciiice e 4.4%
BONtrager ......coocvveeveeieiseeeeene 2.4%
Pearl [zumi.....cccccoovevvveeeiiieenneen, 2.0%
Northwave .......ccceevveeeee e, 1.7%
Koo | SRR 1.0%
TEVA..oiiicee e, 0.8%
VaNS....oooooiiee et 0.6%
FiziK .o, 0.5%
Louis Garngau..........cceeveeeveeennenn. 0.5%
SIXSIXONE.....ccoeeereeeree e, 0.4%
GaENE.....oee e 0.3%
LaKe.uoiiotieeeeeireeetee e 0.3%
O’Neal ..oeeeveeeeeceeceece e 0.3%
Misc. / Fill-in ..., 1.0%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

KNEE PROTECTION:
Will purchase within 12 months... 27.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Undecided.........cocovvecviieieennnns 22.8%
SIXSIXONE.....ccovevieeiereeereeire e 9.9%
0 S 8.6%
Troy Lee Designs ......ccceevevevreennns 8.4%
41 ] RS 7.0%
RaceFace .......cccccvvvevceevieccees 6.9%
POC ... 6.4%
IXS e 5.7%
G-Form.....ccooveiecieceece e 4.0%
DaiNESE....eevveeteeie et 3.2%
(= | R 2.2%
Alpinestars.......ccoovvevevveeieeeereennn, 2.1%
Bliss Protection..........ccccoeeeveeueenne. 1.9%
ION ..ottt 1.7%
Kali Protectives........cccoeveevveunenne. 1.7%
NUKEProof........ccvveeeeeeecereenn, 1.3%
SCOtE.viivieiteecre e 0.9%
Sweet Protection.........cccceeevveenes 0.5%
BlUEJIasS......ccoovvvvereeeeeeereeens 0.4%
Demon Dirt....ccccovveeieeceecieceee, 0.4%
ONEA ...t 0.3%
Speciaized........ooovvvvieeieeieee, 0.3%
TSG e 0.3%
YT INdUSLIES.....coveeveeveeeeereerne 0.3%
Endura.......ccceeevvveveeieeciecreeen, 0.2%
Pro-TeC...ccoooeeei e 0.2%
Shadow Conspiracy ........ccceeveeene 0.2%
o 2 0.2%
|1 110 0.2%
THE ..ot 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in ..o 1.6%
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HYDRATION PACK:
Will purchase within 12 months... 18.1%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

Camelbak ........ccceveereeireereeireenne 30.3%
Undecided.........coovevviieireeinennee. 15.9%
EVOC ...t 15.2%
(01 o (<Y 13.5%
DaKiNB....ocoveeieeee e 5.7%
[0 2.2%
(BT | (< G 1.9%
USWE ..o 1.7%
Source Outdoor ..........ceeeveeveenenns 1.3%
Ergon.....ccoeceeeoeee e 1.2%
L@ . .cveeireecrecie e 1.0%
ACTE...uiiice e 0.9%
Platypus......cccoveevereerierennseseieneens 0.8%
DaiNESE ..vvecveetecee et 0.7%
Shimano ......cccceeveeeeeeeeeecreere e, 0.7%
B'tWIN...ocoveeiieeiecee e 0.6%
Hydrapack........cccocevvevvnieninnnninnns 0.6%
(O [0 0.6%
POC..... e 0.6%
INOVB ... 0.4%
S oo A 0.4%
TheNorth Face .......cccceeevveennee. 0.4%
Vaude.......cooveevveeeereeieceeree e 0.3%
ATTEINYX e 0.2%
Decathalon........ccccoeeeveeieeeeineens 0.2%
MaVIC..oveireecieeecee e 0.2%
[ 0.2%
(€T T0 (4 1o 0.2%
Nathan.......ccoceevevveeieeiecce s 0.2%
Saloman ......cceeveeeeeieeeeeeee e 0.2%
WingnUut ......coeveeeveece e 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in ..o, 1.9%

BIKE RACK:
Will purchase within 12 months... 18.3%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

ThUle...oie 48.5%
Yakima ...oooooeerenereneeeeeeie 16.3%
KUBL ..o 11.3%
SAMIS i 5.7%
Bell .o 2.1%
Rocky Mounts.........cccoreeiieienans 2.1%
Prorack.......ccooe i, 1.9%
SWagMaN ....ccceeeeiieeieeie e 1.8%
Rhino-Rack.........cccoooniniiiiens 1.6%
SEASUCKES ...covieiieieieieeeeeeeee e 1.6%
SPOrRAECK ..o 1.2%
Hollywood. ..o, 1.1%
Allen Sports......ccoceeeeeeereeeeeieeine 1.0%
Advantage.........ccoeeeerenienieeneeien 0.7%
Rack Stash .......ccccoveenivciicens 0.6%
SOftride ..o, 0.6%
Whispbar........ccooevenenenienieiee e 0.6%
INNO...coiiieee e 0.3%
CUM e 0.2%
Graber ..., 0.2%
REESE.....oeieieeree e 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in oo 0.4%

FAVORITE BRAND OF TOOLS:

Park Tool ......ccoeeeveveeeciee e, 48.9%
Undecided.........coeeeeeecreeenenen, 26.3%
Pedros.......ccocoveeeeeecieccee e, 3.1%
LeZYNE ..o 2.9%
crankbrothers.......cccccceevveecveenen. 2.6%
TOPEBK ..o 2.2%
Birzman .......cccoceeveeiieeceecieeene, 2.0%
X-TOOIS.....ococtieeieecieeeee e 1.6%
Speciaized.......ccooooiieiiiiiniiene, 1.1%
1CETOOIZ...oocveeeeeeeeeee e 1.1%
BBB ...t 0.9%
UNION i 0.8%
HOPE ..o 0.6%
DT SWISS....coivveeeeeecteeeee e, 0.5%
BONtrager ......coocvveeveeieiseeeeene 0.4%
Pro... e, 0.4%
Leatherman.......ccccccoeveeeiecveeennen.. 0.4%
SUPErB ... 0.2%
Bell oo, 0.2%
Blackburn.......c.ccccceevveeceiccieeennen, 0.2%
Fix-1t-StickS.....cccoovevireeeiiereeenen, 0.2%
ADBDEY .o 0.2%
Hozan.........coceeeeeeiieeeceeee 0.2%
CYCI0..eiiceee e 0.2%
Misc. / Fill-in ..., 2.8%

Methodology — This survey was conducted on Vital MTB, June-July 2015. Responses were limited to one per person.
Results were tabulated from over 9,000 surveys. Results have been rounded to the nearest tenth of a percent.

MOUNTABLE VIDEO CAMERA:
Will purchase within 12 months... 16.5%

IF“YES,” WHAT BRAND:

(o] (o T 67.7%
Undecided.........cooveeiieieeieiene, 9.0%
Sony Action Cam .......cccceveveennnne 8.5%
GarminVIRB .....cccocvvvveeecveenens 3.2%
SICAM .ottt 2.3%
CONtOUN ....eeeveeeree e 1.9%
Drift Innovation.........cccceeeevveunenne. 0.9%
Shimano........ccceveeeeeeeeeeieecre e, 0.9%
FIy 360.....ccciviieereeeeeeeee e 0.9%
TON ..ot 0.5%
|20 = R 0.5%
Replay XD ..ocoovvevveeeeeeeeeereenen 0.4%
PanasoniC........ccccvveeieeireecveieenn, 0.3%
DT 1 1 ISR 0.3%
CamONE......ccoee e 0.3%
Polaroid ........ccocoeveveeieececcie e, 0.3%
AEE ..., 0.2%
EMEerson.......ccccoeeveveeeceeeceeccceens 0.2%
HItCaSe...cvecveeece e 0.2%
JVC e 0.2%
MUVI et 0.2%
VAT o T 0.2%
MisC. / Fill-in ..o 0.9%
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